L0700032737

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP		MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
		,	

100106898821

08/01/07--01024--013 **30.00

07 AUG -1 PH 2: 24

Office Use Only

MOM'S REDI-MIX, LLC 2005 Longhorn Avenue Lakeland, Florida 33801

July 31, 2007

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314



Re: Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of Mom's Redi-Mix, LLC to Reflect New Address: 2005 Longhorn Avenue, Lakeland, FL 33801

Dear Sir or Madame:

Enclosed for filing is the above-referenced document to effect a change of the corporation's address. The former physical address of the corporation: 2205 Longhorn Drive, Lakeland, FL 33802, was changed by the City of Lakeland, Florida to conform with E-911 Standards. Also enclosed is a check in the amount of \$30.00 payable to the 'Florida Department of State' for the Filing Fee and a Certificate of Status.

Should you have any questions or comments, please do not hesitate to contact me at (813) 393-8181.

Sincerely,

Mark E. LaFon Manager

Enclosures: Articles of Amendment \$30.00 Check

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT:

· .

Mom's Redi-Mix, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Mark E. LaFon

(Name of Person)

Mom's Redi-Mix, LLC

(Firm/Company)

2005 Longhorn Avenue

(Address)

Lakeland, FL 33801

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Mark E. LaFon

(Name of Person)

at (813) 393-8181 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

✓\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

TAUG-

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ТО **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** OF

	Mom's Redi-Mix, LLC			
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	DIVISION OF CH		
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>March 27, 2007</u> and assigned document number <u>L07000032737</u> .	G-1 PH 2: 24		
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	ν α δ		
	Change in Principal Office and Mailing Address of LLC and			
	Manager to: 2005 Longhorn Avenue, Lakeland, Florida 33801,			
	pursuant to a change by the City of Lakeland, Florida to conform			
	with E-911 Standards.			
Dated	July 31, 2007			
	Mp. E. XZ			
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member			
	Mark E. LaFon			
	Typed or printed name of signee			